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poemIZB nam tes
6. Va.m. Start the Day Bright8. 0 Auckland District Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Keyboard Capers
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 MuSic While YouWork11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 £1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games
1.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Serenade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film andTheatre News, For Love of a Woman,Fashion News
3.30 Interlude
3.45 Spotlighting Oscar Natzka4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast, fol-

by South Sea Island Melodies4.15 Here’s a Laugh4.30 Variety Hour5.30 Ethe! Merman and Bay Middleton:
Evening Stars
6.45 Superman (first broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Change in Tune6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Tooth
Brushes and Biue Slaters
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games

y Dragonwyck
7.30 Believe it or Not
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Man
on the Spot, by T. Phillips, This ToothBusiness by Michael Zoshchenko
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
pad )
The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 New Zealanders on H.M.V.
9.30 Weather Foreoast followed by Oldand New, Sweet and Swing
tages:
Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-

10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games
10.45 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

PLD auk wk
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 yorning Session (Aunt Daisy)9. Vocal Duets
9.45 Orchestral Parade
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Musical Interlude
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life *
11. 0 Frankie Carle, Art Lund and ErioWinstone
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunchtime Music .
12.30 and 1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games
1.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Filmand Theatre News; Fashion News;For the Love of a Woman: Pyramus andThisbe
3.30 Musio for Strings
3.45 Colin Crane and Gladys Moncrieff4.0 Quiet Rhythm
4.15 Billy Cotton, the Charioteers andPaul Fenoulhet
(4.45 Irving Berlin Memories5.0 Let’s Be Gay
5.30 Reserved
5.45 The Adventure’ Library: RobinHood :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Lilts
6.15 Junior Naturaliste’ Club: QuestionBox
6.30 John Halifax, Gentleman6.45 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
Oo Star Theatre
7.30 Believe It or Not
7.45 Music You'll Enjoy8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Adventures of the Falcon8.45 Owen Foster and the Devil
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for Everyone
9.30 Just for Fun: Horace Heldt, Arthur
Askey and Charles Kama10. 0 In Reverent Mood10.15 Reserved
10.30 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games10.45 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. | 273 m.OdNOS

a.m. Start a New Day to MusioBreakfast to MelodyBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)My Husband’s Love
Thundering HoovesThe Second Mrs. Manning
Crossroads of Life
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Luncheon Session
and 1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsm the Empire Games5 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories0 Family Favourites0 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab}:For Love of a Woman; Wool Exchange;
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3.30 Songs of Stephen Foster
3.45 Piano Rhythm featuring Sefton
y4. 0 John McCormack (tenor)
e 0 Children’s Session45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
All Time Hit Parade

|

>

o@
-_ to Junior Naturalists’ Club: More
orrespondence
The Magic of Massed Voices
Summary of Results from the
mpire GamesStar Theatre
Believe It or Not
Musiquiz ‘

Lifebuoy Hit ParadeAdventures of the FalconSorrell and Son
Doctor Mac
Concert in Miniature
A. J. Alan Stories: Cuthbert
George Trevare and his Orchestra10.30 Summary of Results from the

Empire Games10.45 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 rics m.
a.m. London NewsStart the Day RightGet Up, Get U
Tempo with Toast
Morning Star
Melody Mixture
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Songs and Melodies of the PastMy Husband’s LovePride and PrejudiceThe Second Mrs. Manning /
Crossroads of Life *
zariesy
in Music

Shopping ReporterLunch and Listen
p.m. Summary of Results from thempire Games 4
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1.0 The Stars Entertain: Andre Kostel-anetz and his Orchestra, Tino Rossi,tenor, Milt Herth Trio
1.30 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games
1.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Vocal and Instrumental Harmony
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Fashion News, Film and Theatre News,For Love of a Woman
3.30 Song Titles for Ladies
3.45 Two at the Keyboard
4. 0 Musical Variety
4.30 in a Merry Musical Mood
4.45 The Mills Brothers and a Guitar
5. 0 Music for the Family Circle
5.30 Phillip Green and his Orchestra
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Louis Voss Grand Orchestra6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Further
Correspondence
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Summary of Results from the Em=-pire Games
7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Believe it or Not
7.45 Appointment with Fate8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 The Case of the Purple Cow
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Tango and Rhumba Rhythms9.30 Raymond Newell and Chorus
9.45 The M.G.M. Studio Orchestra10. 0 Suppertime Melodies10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games
10.45 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
0 am. Breakfast Session32 Local Weather Forecast
Oo Good Morning Requests30 Morning Star: Marjorie Lawrence-45 Light Orchestral Ensembles10. 0 The Woodleys10.15 Ever Yours
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Glenn Miller Orchestra6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club; BlackFlowers
6.30 Shenandoah
6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-~pire Games €
7. 0 Romberg Favourites ‘7.16 . The Tender Heart :

7.30 In Search of a Playwrigh7.45 Believe It or Not8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30
_'

Russ Morgan and the Skylarks8.45 Fancy Free9. O Doctor Mac
9.165 Tango Time9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Changing Rhythms
9.45 Armchair Corner10.30 Summary of Results from theEmpire Games11.0 London News
11.15 Summary of ° Results from theEmpire Games. _

:

11.30 Close down aa
Trade names appearing ‘in CommerctalDivision programmes are published byarrangement.

Gladys Moncrieff and Colin Crane arefeatured in a session ffom 2ZB at 3.45this afternoon,
a * Ed

A programme of H.M.Y. recordingsof Auckland artists will be heard from
1ZB at 9.15 tonight.* * oe

"Cuthbert" isa short-story title thatconveys nothing; but it is one of A.
J. Alan’s stories, scheduled for broad-cast from 3ZB at 10 p.m., and he isa’writer whose name is & guaranteeof absorbing entertainment.
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ULTIMATE
GGGIPSYs
PORTABLE
Eitherway; indoors Or
outdoors the GYPSY
Portablewillgive Per-
{ect performance: The
setyou"ve waiced for.

234-[-0
BATTERIESEXTRA

Extreme sensitivityonbatteriesorAC: power:"Lowdraln"
valves give longoperatinglife:Anisotroplc Alnico SpeakerforPerfect tone:Compactand easy to carry:
The lastWord in Iadio

ULTIMATE
Write, 'Phone Or Call your nearest ULTIMATE DEALER

For 0 Demonstration
ManufacturedBZRadio (1936)Limited,QuayStreet;Auckland


